Time

4:00-4:05
4:05-4:10
4:10-4:15
4:15-4:20
4:20-4:25
4:25-4:30
4:30-4:35

4:35-4:40
4:40-4:45

7:20-7:25
7:25-7:30

Organization

Future Business Leaders of America
Honors College Association
E-Sports

Indian Student Organization

United Voices Gospel Choir

NPHC

Pre-Professional Club

ASTATE Environmental Club
A-State Trumpet Guild

Scarlet Chess Club

Nepalese Student Association
American Chemical Society
Funtime Channel Performing Arts
Evolve

ASUTV

Kappa Xi chapter of Delta Sigma Theta Sorority Inc.

International Student Association
Natural State Saxophone Club
Hermanay Hermano

American Concrete Institution

The Black Student Association
Hermandad de Sigma lota Alpha Inc.
African Student Association

Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity Inc.

NAACP

Minority Association Premedical Student
Arkansas State Jiu Jitsu Club

Student Diversity and Recruitment
Bangladeshi Student Organization (BSO)
Red Wolves Cricket Club

Red Wolves for St. Jude

SOTA

Japanese Student Organization

lota Phi Theta Fraternity Inc.

Sister 2 Sister

Eta Upsilon Chapter of Alpha Kappa Alpha Sorority |

Korean Student Association
Student Congress Debate Club
Brother 2 Brother

A-State Men's Soccer Club
Sigma Gamma Rho Sorority Inc.
Phi Beta Sigma Fraternity Inc.
Pre-Law Club

Vietnamese Student Association

Representative
Invitee Name

Jordan Cairer

Taylor Abernathy
William Fielding Belk
Sharmadha

Darius Eskridge
Amber Yates

Dena Khalil

Destiny Taylor

Carlos Mejia

Sachleen Singh

Aastha Shrestha

Olivia Edwards

Ronnie Tindel

Carlaja Kelly

Jacob Colby Thompson
Aleecia Evans

Nihal Rahman

Andrew Williams

Heidy Bulbarela-Hernandez
Claudia Santiago Ramos
Legacie Smith

Kathy Ochoa

Isiaka Ibrahim

Jamal Romes and Jaden Flanigan
Adrian Mcgee

Janarie Prince and Kalayna king
J.B. Anderson

Jaedyn Lee and Ty'Nia Hightower
Md Torikul Islam

Mohnish Kumar

Olivia Wham

Maddyson Lamb

Kosuke Moriya

Jeffrey Burnette Jr

DeAnna Jones

DeAnna Jones

Sooyeong Choi, KSA

Alex Orvis

Louis Gonzalez

Mark Henry Mario

Sarai Stubblefield

Alston Elam

Jarius Jackson

Phat Doan

Amount Requested

590
395
1400
300
2700
2000
400

200
1841
1180
3000

500

550
1000
3300
1729
1200

200
1500
1000

675

800

800
1530

300

366
1000
1100
1450
3200

700
2350

475
2500

500
2100

580.3

500

450

600
400
1500
1700

Appeared Amount Received
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Event Details

Main expenses are food, and renting the pavillion.

Main expenses are inflatable obstacle course and food for their Fall Fest.
Main expense is league fee, 200 per player.

Main expenses are food and decorations for their Diwali

Main expenses are food and DJ for their 55th annual reunion.

Main expenses are the DJ and the awards for their Anual Step-Show.
Main expenses are food and games for their game night.

Main expenses are trash reachers/grabbers, gloves, paper bags, and items such as water, sunscreen, bug spray etc.
Main expense being the payment for a trumpetist to teach a master class for their organization.

Main expenses are the spring river room due to them having to charge for entry,

Main expenses are food, decorations, and venue for their Nepali Night.

Main expenses are chemistry baking kits for their chemistry baking night.

Main expenses being 2 908 poles, 90$ flags, and a speaker.

Main expenses are DJ and curtain behind stage to hide models before they walk.

Main expen: re food, and materials for their homecoming events.

Main expenses are food, decorations, and performances for Halloween by ISA

Main expense is the guest saxophonist recital by Dr. Jack Thorpe.

Main expenses are decorations and food for Dia De Los Muertos Event.

Main expenses are concrete for their pumpkin concrete pouring event.

Main expenses are food and DJ for their Mr. and Ms. BSA pageant.

Main expenses are convention tickets and alebrije statues for alebrijes event.

Main expenses being off campus venue and international food.

Main expenses are awards, venue and, ad booklet for their scholarship pageant.

Main expenses are promotional materials, such as, shirts, table cloths, and buttons.

Main expenses are for food, science materials, and promotional materials (buttons), for their white coat wednesdays after school program.
They need 1000 dollars for two sets of mats, which come in sets of 4-5

Main expense being the 400 dollar entertainment (DJ)

Main expense is food and decoration for their Fall Festival and Victory Day events.

Main expense being Bats for Cricket practice and games

Main expenses are for lights and entertainment for their Scarlet Formal.

Main expen: re food, games, and for their Special Needs Halloween event.

Main expenses are food and decorations for their Fall Japanese Food Festival

Main expen: re food, and materials for their new member presentation

Decorations, Food, Entertainment for induction ceremony.

Main expen: re b Brunch and t Meet and Greet. (food, entertainment decoration)

Main expenses are food, decorations, and games for their Korean BBQ and Movie Night.

Main expen: r materials and fees for debate

Main expenses are barbers for upcoming barbershop talk with SGA, and promotional materials. (Shirts and Table Cloth)

Main expenses are referees for home soccer games.

Main expenses are Dj and venue for the Scholarship Pageant.

Main expenses are New Fraternity and Chapter Letters, as well as food and
Main expenses are LSAT books for their organization to rent for free to their members, and legal codes.
Main expenses are food, entertainment, and decorations for their Welcome Party.

for their 45th weekend.

Total Amount Requested:

Total Amount Given:
Average Given:
Budget:

Used Budget:
Remaining Budget:

47361.3

10997.51

252.3216667
$10,997.51

$0.00












































































































































































































































































































